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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Revolution * 112.650 28.800 28.000 28.050 27.800
31 3 2

571 Nyla Nordstrom 9.650
544 Jolie Engstrom 9.600
526 Zoey Arrell 9.550
568 Clara Mosley 9.500
543 Aurianna Dunn 9.250 9.400
581 Kemper Steenson 9.250
587 Lena Walker 9.350
532 Ava Brouellette 9.300
573 Lola Pederson 9.400
552 Grace Harrington 9.200
527 Tessa Bakken 9.200

2 MHG * 112.300 27.650 28.300 28.100 28.250
14 1 1

219 Louisa Swanson 9.250 9.450
215 Indi Smith Smith 9.200 9.550
173 Rayna Deliwala 9.200
181 Nora Gengerke 9.400 9.4009.350
208 Farah Razvi 9.350 9.400
217 Josie Stephens 9.4509.300

3 Flyaways * 111.100 28.200 28.050 27.600 27.250
42 2 3

368 Hannah Dauffenbach 9.550 9.450
396 Angela Mahnke 9.350
377 Aly Gravelle 9.300
388 Sydnee Karels 9.300 9.100
383 Elsa Hjelmeland 9.300
365 Madelynn Borman 9.0009.350
366 Dailyn Braulick 9.150
420 Maddy Welsch 9.250
384 Alayna Johnsen 9.000

4 PM Blaine * 110.850 27.750 27.650 27.300 28.150
23 4 5

504 Elizabeth Goetz 9.500 9.150 9.200
523 Hannah Weinhold 9.150 9.200
512 Mya Lautenschlager 9.100 9.200 9.600
511 Courtney Kurth 9.300 9.050
514 Piper Lichter 9.3509.050
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5 Laketown Gymnastics * 107.700 27.050 26.600 27.550 26.500
55 5 4

484 Naztasha Mendoza 9.150 9.200 9.0009.300
469 Bella Campbell 9.000 8.800 8.9009.050
482 Avery Kranz 8.900 8.600 8.600
475 Harper Higgins 9.200

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Perpetual Motion Gymnastics Center


